
Name Email Course Year

Kashish Sharma Kashish2002bhardwaj@gmail.com B.tech 2

Srajan Gupta srajangupta144@gmail.com BCA 2

Prince Choudhary princechoudhary784@gmail.com BBA 1

Hariom Mishra Hariommishra9569322180@gmail.com BCA 2

Ishika Bansal ishika.bansal2401@gmail.com BBA 2

Yash Chatrath chatrathyash@gmail.com Btech 2

Nishant Aggarwal nonuaggarwal132002@gmail.com BBA 2

Rohit kumar rohitroy5028@gmail.com BBA 2

Pujita Bakshi pujitab2000@gmail.com BBA 2

Srishti Harjai srishtiharjai13@gmail.com BBA 2

Sakshi Rawat sakshi.rawat2808@gmail.com Btech cse 3

Mohd Sarim sarimmohd22@gmail.com BTECH 3

Jaskaran Singh jaskaranjk98@gmail.com BCA 2

aryan singhal singhalaryan02@gmail.com B.tech 2

Sanjana Gugnani sanjanagugnani7@gmail.com BBA 2

Yash Gogia yashgogia2001@gmail.com BCA 2

Kshitiz srivastava kshitizsrivastava0@gmail.com BBA 2

Rhytham Khandelwal rhythamkhandelwal33@gmail.com BBA 2

Sourabh Chaurasiya sourabhchaurasiya14@gmail.com BBA 2

Suraj Rawat rawatsuraj2612@gmail.com B Tech 2

Akshita Mathur akshitamathur211@gmail.com BBA 2

RIYA BALHARA riyabalhara2002@gmail.com BBA 2

Pooja Dagar poojadagar2001@gmail.com BCA 2

Rhytham Shankh rhythamshankh@gmail.com BBA 2

Ashita Arora ashitarora2502@gmail.com BBA 2

Isha Singh ishasingh0800@gmail.com BBA 2

Urvashi Batra urvashibatra8@gmail.com B.Com(H) 2

Daman Saini damansaini2308@gmail.com B.Tech( CSE) 2

shashank gulati shashankgulati2405@gmail.com B TECH 2

Rohit Singh rohit.singh.945898@gmail.com BCA 2

Lakshay Oberoi lolakshay01@gmail.com BBA 2

Chetna Monga chetna7monga@gmail.com BBA 2

YASH AGGARWAL yashaggarwal10588@gmail.com BCA 1

Nishtha Makker nishthamakker2001@gmail.com BBA 2

Somya Sharma somyasharma9810@gmail.com B.Tech (IPU) 1

Kanika Kanika vermakanika.00@gmail.com BCA 2

Saif Khan khansaif97674@gmail.com BBA 1

Usha Reddy ushareddy202@gmail.com BBA 1

Navdeep Bisla bislanavdeep2@gmail.com BCA 2

Vaibhav Vats vabhavvats30@gmail.com BTech(CSE) 2

Varshitha Rao varshitharao24@gmail.com BCA 2

muskan joon muskanjoon15@gmail.com BCA 2

Urvi Sharma urvi29sharma@gmail.com BTech 3

Shivam Chitkara shivamchitkara777@gmail.com BCA 2

Preet Kaur preetkauryuphoria@gmail.com BCA 2

Pranjal Kashyap pranjalkashyapofficial@gmail.com BBA 2

ARNAV VASHISTH arnav28vsht@gmail.com BCA 2


